

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE: Contempt Case No.3561 of 2025
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
5)	27.02.2026	<u>CGR, J.</u> Learned Counsel for the respondent states that counter-affidavit has been filed. Reply-affidavit, if any, to be filed within two weeks. List after three weeks. CGR, J. CS	