

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No. 3561 of 2025.

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	23.04.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Counter is already been filed. Reply, if any to be filed. List this matter along with C.C.No.2854 of 2025. KS <u>CGR, J</u>	