

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: C.C.Nos.2854 of 2025 & 3561 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.06.2026	<u>CGR,J</u> Learned counsel for respondents states that counter in C.C.No.2854 of 2025 has been filed today <i>vide</i> USR No.61887 of 2026. Registry to put up the same. The respondents are also directed to file a short affidavit setting out the number of sanctioned contractual posts, part-time posts and guest faculty posts and also the vacancy position as on today. List the matters on 03.07.2026. _____ CGR,J IBL	

--	--	--	--